4° Camp Chispe A Fundo

Karting Euroindy 0,910 Km
Manga 1 07-03-2010 14:19 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 50.331 +0.830 15:02:44.629 5 50.457 +0.717 15:05:14.611
(5) H Prucha T 3 50.494 +0.993 15:03:35.123 6 50.007 +0.267 15:06:04.618
1 52.518 +3.702 15:01:51.917 4 49.639 +0.138 15:04:24.762 7 50.449 +0.709 15:06:55.067
2 49.729 +0.913 15:02:41.646 5 50.236 +0.735 15:05:14.998 8 50.207 +0.467 15:07:45.274
3 50.707 +1.891 15:03:32.353 6 50.296 +0.795 15:06:05.294 9 50.112 +0.372 15:08:35.386
4 49.181 +0.365 15:04:21.534 7 50.124 +0.623 15:06:55.418 10 50.086 +0.346 15:09:25.472
5 50.804 +1.988 15:05:12.338 8 50.610 +1.109 15:07:46.028 11 49.825 +0.085 15:10:15.297
6 48.951 +0.135 15:06:01.289 9 49.844 +0.343 15:08:35.872 12 50.523 +0.783 15:11:05.820
7 49.104 +0.288 15:06:50.393 10 50.993 +1.492 15:09:26.865 13 50.114 +0.374 15:11:55.934
8 48.816 - 15:07:39.209 1 49.885 +0.384 15:10:16.750 14 51.600 +1.860 15:12:47.534
9 49.813 +0.997 15:08:29.022 12 49.690 +0.189 15:11:06.440 15 51.910 +2.170 15:13:39.444
10 49.803 +0.987 15:09:18.825 13 50.403 +0.902 15:11:56.843 16 52.450 +2.710 15:14:31.894
11 49.237 +0.421 15:10:08.062 14 50.101 +0.600 15:12:46.944 17 53.538 +3.798 15:15:25.432
12 49.955 +1.139 15:10:58.017 15 49.833 +0.332 15:13:36.777 18 52.592 +2.852 15:16:18.024
13 49.368 +0.552 15:11:47.385 16 50.231 +0.730 15:14:27.008 19 55.750 +6.010 15:17:13.774
14 49.330 +0.514 15:12:36.715 17 50.277 +0.776 15:15:17.285
15 49.265 +0.449 15:13:25.980 18 50.080 +0.579 15:16:07.365 (1) CSO
16 49.518 +0.702 15:14:15.498 19 49.501 - 15:16:56.866 1 52.225 +2.990 15:01:53.120
17 49.681 +0.865 15:15:05.179 2 50.218 +0.983 15:02:43.338
18 49.615 +0.799 15:15:54.794 (10) Ciberman 3 50.306 +1.071 15:03:33.644
19 48.901 +0.085 15:16:43.695 1 54.190 +4.412 15:01:55.732 4 49.235 - 15:04:22.879
2 52.222 +2.444 15:02:47.954 5 49.627 +0.392 15:05:12.506
(2) F Oliveira 3 50.152 +0.374 15:03:38.106 6 49.814 +0.579 15:06:02.320
1 54.225 +5.282 15:01:53.070 4 49.778 - 15:04:27.884 7 52.160 +2.925 15:06:54.480
2 50.485 +1.542 15:02:43.555 5 50.238 +0.460 15:05:18.122 8 1:02.575 +13.340 15:07:57.055
3 49.691 +0.748 15:03:33.246 6 49.831 +0.053 15:06:07.953 9 50.362 +1.127 15:08:47.417
4 48.943 - 15:04:22.189 7 49.910 +0.132 15:06:57.863 10 50.045 +0.810 15:09:37.462
5 50.035 +1.092 15:05:12.224 8 50.615 +0.837 15:07:48.478 11 50.096 +0.861 15:10:27.558
6 49.990 +1.047 15:06:02.214 9 49.957 +0.179 15:08:38.435 12 50.437 +1.202 15:11:17.995
7 49.768 +0.825 15:06:51.982 10 50.060 +0.282 15:09:28.495 13 50.110 +0.875 15:12:08.105
8 49.187 +0.244 15:07:41.169 11 50.239 +0.461 15:10:18.734 14 49.926 +0.691 15:12:58.031
9 49.302 +0.359 15:08:30.471 12 50.521 +0.743 15:11:09.255 15 50.346 +1.111 15:13:48.377
10 50.056 +1.113 15:09:20.527 13 51.042 +1.264 15:12:00.297 16 50.605 +1.370 15:14:38.982
11 49.621 +0.678 15:10:10.148 14 52.476 +2.698 15:12:52.773 17 49.724 +0.489 15:15:28.706
12 49.926 +0.983 15:11:00.074 15 50.019 +0.241 15:13:42.792 18 49.914 +0.679 15:16:18.620
13 49.350 +0.407 15:11:49.424 16 50.037 +0.259 15:14:32.829
14 49.287 +0.344 15:12:38.711 17 50.518 +0.740 15:15:23.347 (3) Ramos
15 49.603 +0.660 15:13:28.314 18 49.827 +0.049 15:16:13.174 1 54.065 +3.454 15:01:55.300
16 49.661 +0.718 15:14:17.975 19 50.432 +0.654 15:17:03.606 2 51.453 +0.842 15:02:46.753
17 49.341 +0.398 15:15:07.316 3 51.201 +0.590 15:03:37.954
18 49.539 +0.596 15:15:56.855 (11) Amen 4 52.215 +1.604 15:04:30.169
19 49.026 +0.083 15:16:45.881 1 54.982 +5.191 15:01:55.902 5 51.081 +0.470 15:05:21.250
2 52.432 +2.641 15:02:48.334 6 ‘ 50.611 - 15:06:11.861
(7) MIG 3 50.793 +1.002 15:03:39.127 7 51.078 +0.467 15:07:02.939
1 54.053 +4.520 15:01:55.003 4 51.414 +1.623 15:04:30.541 8 51.959 +1.348 15:07:54.898
2 49.752 +0.219 15:02:44.755 5 50.140 +0.349 15:05:20.681 9 51.304 +0.693 15:08:46.202
3 50.640 +1.107 15:03:35.395 6 49.811 +0.020 15:06:10.492 10 52.223 +1.612 15:09:38.425
4 49.618 +0.085 15:04:25.013 7 50.021 +0.230 15:07:00.513 11 51.156 +0.545 15:10:29.581
5 50.214 +0.681 15:05:15.227 8 50.941 +1.150 15:07:51.454 12 50.957 +0.346 15:11:20.538
6 50.404 +0.871 15:06:05.631 9 50.228 +0.437 15:08:41.682 13 51.292 +0.681 15:12:11.830
7 50.020 +0.487 15:06:55.651 10 50.077 +0.286 15:09:31.759 14 51.037 +0.426 15:13:02.867
8 50.124 +0.591 15:07:45.775 11 50.221 +0.430 15:10:21.980 15 51.052 +0.441 15:13:53.919
9 49.894 +0.361 15:08:35.669 12 50.284 +0.493 15:11:12.264 16 51.184 +0.573 15:14:45.103
10 50.380 +0.847 15:09:26.049 13 50.036 +0.245 15:12:02.300 17 51.931 +1.320 15:15:37.034
11 50.033 +0.500 15:10:16.082 14 51.162 +1.371 15:12:53.462 18 51.033 +0.422 15:16:28.067
12 49.909 +0.376 15:11:05.991 15 50.121 +0.330 15:13:43.583
13 50.595 +1.062 15:11:56.586 16 50.026 +0.235 15:14:33.609 (15) C-Max
14 50.712 +1.179 15:12:47.298 17 50.171 +0.380 15:15:23.780 1 55.674 +2.674 15:01:58.105
15 49.689 +0.156 15:13:36.987 18 49.791 - 15:16:13.571 2 55.056 +2.056 15:02:53.161
16 50.230 +0.697 15:14:27.217 19 50.336 +0.545 15:17:03.907 3 53.858 +0.858 15:03:47.019
17 49.880 +0.347 15:15:17.097 4 53.483 +0.483 15:04:40.502
18 49.894 +0.361 15:16:06.991 (12) Pirea Racing 5 53.804 +0.804 15:05:34.306
19 49.533 | - 15:16:56.524 1 53.561 +3.821 15:01:53.759 6 54.363 +1.363 15:06:28.669
2 50.466 +0.726 15:02:44.225 7 54.429 +1.429 15:07:23.098
(13) Tira Dentes 3 50.189 +0.449 15:03:34.414 8 54.386 +1.386 15:08:17.484
1 53.295 +3.794 15:01:54.298 4 49.740 - 15:04:24.154 9 55.656 +2.656 15:09:13.140
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4° Camp Chispe A Fundo

Il
_H

Karting Euroindy 0,910 Km
Manga 1 07-03-2010 14:19. ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
10 57.713 +4.713 15:10:10.853
11 54.017 +1.017 15:11:04.870
12 54.925 +1.925 15:11:59.795
13 55.364 +2.364 15:12:55.159
14 53.000 - 15:13:48.159
15 55.278 +2.278 15:14:43.437
16 53.757 +0.757 15:15:37.194
17 54.677 +1.677 15:16:31.871
(4) Nuno's
1 52.361 +3.203 15:01:51.140
2 50.309 +1.151 15:02:41.449
3 50.173 +1.015 15:03:31.622
4 49.546 +0.388 15:04:21.168
5 49.537 +0.379 15:05:10.705
6 49.291 +0.133 15:05:59.996
7 49.158 - 15:06:49.154
8 49.552 +0.394 15:07:38.706
9 49.488 +0.330 15:08:28.194
10 49.813 +0.655 15:09:18.007
11 50.086 +0.928 15:10:08.093
(6) PC
1 52.998 +3.913 15:01:52.561
2 50.127 +1.042 15:02:42.688
3 49.872 +0.787 15:03:32.560
4 49.190 +0.105 15:04:21.750
5 50.147 +1.062 15:05:11.897
6 49.085 ‘ - 15:06:00.982
7 49.590 +0.505 15:06:50.572
8 49.484 +0.399 15:07:40.056
9 49.931 +0.846 15:08:29.987
10 49.821 +0.736 15:09:19.808
11 49.177 +0.092 15:10:08.985
(8) Bé
1 53.073 +3.830 15:01:53.343
2 50.827 +1.584 15:02:44.170
3 50.022 +0.779 15:03:34.192
4 49.243 - 15:04:23.435
5 49.467 +0.224 15:05:12.902
6 49.844 +0.601 15:06:02.746
7 51.127 +1.884 15:06:53.873

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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